POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
1 Body solder 1 |5139200
2 Hose G1/2-1500 1 |2500350
3 Shower pipe brazing 1 |5139660
4 Switchbody brazing 1 |5139370
5 Pipe soldered fi 24x1,5 L=380 1 (5139310
6 Face plate 202x7 1 |2826500
7 Back cover 200x1,2 1 |2826520
8 Pipe solder fi 24x1,5 L=200 1 |5139340
9 Wall bracket body 1 |5107890
10 |Hand Shower @25 1 |5107400
11 |Handle body R 1 |2396850
12 |Mounting pin 1 |5139580
13 |Hand shower socket 1 |5107970
14 |Handle body L 1 |2396830
15 |Termostatic head base 1 |2396890
16 |Ceramic Head Right G1/2-90 Flush 1 |2038320
17 | Switch connector 1 |5139430
18 |Rotating Sleeve 1 |5139560
19 |Rosette 2 2396550
20 |Silicon pad 198x9 1 |2826540
21 |Rosette 1 |5139600
22 |Eccentric 2 |2113340
23 |Diverter handle 1 |5115340
24 |Nut ball 1 |2826550
25 |Bracket arm 1 |5107950
26 |Thermostatic head 1 |2396500
27  |Nipple G1/2 x 1/2-14NPT 2 |2841430N
28 |Connector 1 |5139550
29 |Bracket base 1 |5139790
30 |Ball swivel 1 |2826570
31 |[NutG3/4 2 2396940
32 |Mounting pin 1 |5107930
33 |Thermostatic headbase 1 |5139780
34 |SwitchBody 1 |2811270
35 |Bushing the pipe 1 |5139570
36 |Connector 1 |2826590
37 |Natrysk termostat. okraglty 1 |5139250
38 |Socket W18x1/19" 2 2396610
39 |Screw plug M28x1 1 |2396690

40  |Nut escutcheon 2 |2396960
41 |Base 1 |5107910
42 |Spindle 1 |2811300
43  |Connector with groove 1 |2826740
44 |Socket M10x1 1 |5139460
45 |Pin 1 |2396910
46 |Pin 1 |5107940
47 |Pin 1 |2396590
48 | Screw 5x50 2 19903283
49 |Screw M5x25 1SO-4026 1 |9903246
50 |Screw M5x16 ISO-10642 1 |9903162
51 |Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2.5 2 9919051
52 |Gasket with strainer 2 |2109855
53 |Check Valve AV15/6 1 |2846935
54 | Sliding ring 1 |2016700
55 |Ball gasket 1 |2826610
56 |Screw 4x35 2 19903284
57 |Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2 1 |9919050
58 |Check Valve 2 |2167215
59 |Gasket with strainer 1 |2826670
60 |Flow Regulator PWC1/2"-2.0gpm 1 |2837945




POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
61 |Plug no.3 1 |[5108300
62 |Expansion bolt 8x40 2 19903283
63 |Expansion bolt 6x30 2 9903285
64 |Gasket 1 (2811470
65 |Gasket19x10x3 2 2076510
66 |Screw M5x8 ISO4029 1 (9903138
67 |Screw M3x8 DIN 7985A 1 [2826650
68 |Screw M5x5 ISO 4029 1 (9903139
69 |Screw M5x4 1SO-4029 2 19903140
70 |Screw M5x6 1SO-4027 1 (9903134
71 |Key hex PN-ISO 2936-1,5 1 (9919049
72 |Bracket body brazing 1 |5139520
73 |Plug 1 [2347260
74  |Ball ring 26,8x24,2x4,2 1 (2826620
75 |Washer 10x6,2x1 1 |[5110310
76 |OR 23.6x1.8 1 (9917239
77 |Gasket 18,5/10x1,5 3 2033805
78 |O-ring 18x2,4 2 9917188
79 |Oring 4x1,5 2 2826640
80 |OR 8x1,78 1 [9917077
81 |O-ring 18x2 1 (9917187
82 |O-ring 8x3 1 (9916055
83 |Oring 22x2 1 [2826630
84 |OR6x1,8 1 (9916035
85 |O-ring 33x2 2 9917335
86 |OR 3xl1 1 (9917040
87 |O-ring31x2,5 2 9917316
88 |O-ring 16x2 1 (9917165
89 |O-ring 12x2 1 (9916104
90 |O-ring 13,3x2,4 2 9916111
91 |O-ring 11,3x2,4 1 (9917119
92 |OR 18.3x2.4 3 9916160
93 |O-ring 7,5x1,8 1 (9917058
94 |O-ring 15,6x1,8 2 9917153
95 |0O-ring10,82x1,78 1 |[9917107
96 |Screw M4x6 ISO4027 1 (9903212
97 |Screw M3x4,5 DIN7991 10 [2826660
98 |Spring 1 |2811490
99 |Spring 1 |2403975
100 |Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 1 (9903024
101 |Screw M3x8 I1SO-4026 1 (9902017
102 |Screw M3x4 1SO-4026 1 (9902015
103 |Screw M4x5 [ISO-4029 1 (9903273




